

S T 244/24.

Order No.03 dt.05.11.24.

Today is fixed for production of the accused person.

Accused Md Alauddin @ Jugnu is produced from J/C.

Ld PP in charge is absent today.

To 19.11.24 for production of the accused person.

Addl. Sessions Judge
2nd Court, Howrah.